Supplemental Educational Services (SES) and Public School Choice (Choice)
Ashe County Schools

Historical Data

School Year

Number of Students
Eligible for Choice

Number of Students
Participating in Choice

Schools Available for
Transfer

Number of Students
Eligible for SES

Number of Students
Participating in SES

2007-08

700

Westwood

374

Title | Program

2008-09

708

Westwood

708

2009-10

770

Westwood

770

106

2010-11

320

Westwood

320

89

2011-12

390

Mountain View
Westwood

390

69 (1
enrollment only)



