Supplemental Educational Services (SES) and Public School Choice (Choice)Historical DataTitle I ProgramAshe County Schools

School Year	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12
Number of Students Eligible for Choice	700	708	770	320	390
Number of Students Participating in Choice		0	0	0	0
Schools Available for Transfer	Westwood	Westwood	Westwood	Westwood	Mountain View Westwood
Number of Students Eligible for SES	374	708	770	320	390
Number of Students Participating in SES	*	*	106	89	69 (1 st enrollment only)